
WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

BARRE sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 356 Renson Isali OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 3,9 2,3 2,1 2,2 11,7

2 352 Claus Janne GymMax vzw 2012 B12 10 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,5

3 363 Bryon Jana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 10 1,9 2,2 2,7 2,45 9,5

4 355 Vermeulen Lenne Blijf jong 2012 B12 10 2,4 3,6 3,2 3,4 9,0

5 353 Heyerick Linde OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 1,1 2,5 2,7 2,6 8,5

6 357 Thorrez Saar OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 1,9 3,9 4,0 3,95 8,0

7 354 Rasschaert Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 8 1,7 2,2 2,3 2,3 7,5

8 350 Declercq Olivia OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 8 1,1 2,5 2,9 2,7 6,4

9 359 Vancoillie Jade ArtGym2000 2012 B12 8 1,5 3,1 3,1 3,1 6,4

10 366 Costa Ariana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 8 1,8 4 3,9 3,95 5,85

11 367 Van Brandt Noor Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2012 B12 8 1,1 3,2 3,8 3,5 5,6

12 360 Van Ham Marie Olympia Houthalen 2012 B12 8 1,1 3,5 3,8 3,65 5,45

13 364 Ameye Alice Gym Izegem 2012 B12 8 1,1 4 3,7 3,85 5,3

14 365 Vandendriessche Lisa ArtGym2000 2012 B12 8 1,1 4,4 3,8 4,1 5

15 358 Van den steen Bente GymMax vzw 2012 B12 6 0,9 4,1 3,8 3,95 3,0

16 351 Haertjens Estelle OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 6 0,4 3,8 3,6 3,7 2,7

17 362 Hanssens Gaëlle ArtGym2000 2012 B12 6 0,9 5,6 5,3 5,45 1,5

WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

BARRE sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 404 Ramaekers Yluna Olympia Houthalen 2011 B13 10 3,9 3,4 3,1 3,25 10,7

2 405 Devisch Camille TK Vlamertinge 2011 B13 10 3,2 2,5 2,8 2,65 10,6

3 409 Kapers Laura Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2011 B13 10 2,6 2,8 2,8 2,8 9,8

4 401 Vercammen Hanne Blijf jong 2011 B13 10 2,5 3,6 3,3 3,45 9,1

5 406 Maes Emily Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 2,4 3,5 3,4 3,45 9,0

6 400 Verzilova Mylana OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 B13 10 3,6 4,4 4,8 4,6 9,0

7 411 Vlaemynck Juliette Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 B13 10 2,4 4,7 4,2 4,45 8,0

8 408 Cloet Lieze Gym Izegem 2011 B13 8 2,3 4,0 4,3 4,15 6,2

9 402 De Nil Emérence GymMax vzw 2011 B13 8 0,6 4,1 4,5 4,3 4,3

10 407 Guaillas Calva Sara Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 B13 10 1,9 9,9 8,6 9,25 2,7



WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

BALK sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 360 Van Ham Marie Olympia Houthalen 2012 B12 10 3,2 1,3 1,4 1,35 11,9

2 366 Costa Ariana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 10 2,9 1,7 1,6 1,65 11,3

3 363 Bryon Jana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 10 2,8 1,4 1,8 1,6 11,2

4 356 Renson Isali OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 3,3 2,3 1,9 2,1 11,2

5 354 Rasschaert Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,5 2,0 2,2 2,1 10,4

6 359 Vancoillie Jade ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 3,3 4,0 4,1 4,05 9,3

7 364 Ameye Alice Gym Izegem 2012 B12 10 3,0 4,1 3,4 3,75 9,3

8 362 Hanssens Gaëlle ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 3,1 4,4 3,9 4,15 9,0

9 350 Declercq Olivia OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,6 4,4 3,6 4 8,6

10 357 Thorrez Saar OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2 4,4 4,3 4,35 7,7

11 355 Vermeulen Lenne Blijf jong 2012 B12 10 3 5,2 5,8 5,5 7,5

12 367 Van Brandt Noor Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2012 B12 10 3,2 6,7 6,2 6,45 6,8

13 352 Claus Janne GymMax vzw 2012 B12 10 2,5 6,6 5,8 6,2 6,3

14 365 Vandendriessche Lisa ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 3,1 6,9 6,7 6,8 6,3

15 353 Heyerick Linde OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,3 6,7 7,0 6,85 5,5

16 351 Haertjens Estelle OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 8 1,3 4,4 4,2 4,3 5,0

WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

BALK sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 410 Castelain Loes Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 4,1 2,3 1,7 2 12,1

2 411 Vlaemynck Juliette Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 B13 10 2,8 2 1,7 1,85 11,0

3 407 Guaillas Calva Sara Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 B13 10 3,2 2,6 2,2 2,4 10,8

4 405 Devisch Camille TK Vlamertinge 2011 B13 10 3,1 3,2 3 3,1 10

5 400 Verzilova Mylana OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 B13 10 2,9 3,1 2,9 3 9,9

6 404 Ramaekers Yluna Olympia Houthalen 2011 B13 10 3,2 4,1 4 4,05 9,2

7 406 Maes Emily Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 3,7 4,9 4,3 4,6 9,1

8 408 Cloet Lieze Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 3,2 4,8 4,6 4,7 8,5

9 401 Vercammen Hanne Blijf jong 2011 B13 10 2,9 4,9 4,8 4,85 8,05

10 409 Kapers Laura Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2011 B13 10 2,8 6 5,3 5,65 7,2



WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

GROND sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 360 Van Ham Marie Olympia Houthalen 2012 B12 10 2,2 2,4 2,3 2,35 9,9

2 363 Bryon Jana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 10 3,3 4,0 3,1 3,55 9,8

3 357 Thorrez Saar OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,7 3,2 3,1 3,15 9,6

4 355 Vermeulen Lenne Blijf jong 2012 B12 10 2,8 4 3,5 3,75 9,1

5 353 Heyerick Linde OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2 3,6 3,4 3,5 8,5

6 354 Rasschaert Julie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,8 4,4 4,2 4,3 8,5

7 365 Vandendriessche Lisa ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 3,5 5,3 4,8 5,05 8,5

8 366 Costa Ariana Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2012 B12 10 2,6 4,6 4,4 4,5 8,1

9 356 Renson Isali OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 7,5 1,2 0,7 0,8 0,75 8,0

10 350 Declercq Olivia OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,6 4,9 4,8 4,85 7,8

11 364 Ameye Alice Gym Izegem 2012 B12 10 2,9 4,8 5,6 5,2 7,7

12 359 Vancoillie Jade ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 2,7 5,0 5,1 5,05 7,7

13 362 Hanssens Gaëlle ArtGym2000 2012 B12 10 1,8 4,9 4,0 4,45 7,4

14 351 Haertjens Estelle OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 B12 10 2,1 4,7 4,9 4,8 7,3

15 358 Van den steen Bente GymMax vzw 2012 B12 10 2,3 4,9 5,7 5,3 7,0

16 367 Van Brandt Noor Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2012 B12 10 2,2 6,4 5,5 5,95 6,3

WEDSTRIJD 4 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  B12

GROND sw jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 408 Cloet Lieze Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 3,8 2,6 2,6 2,6 11,2

2 410 Castelain Loes Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 3,9 3 2,4 2,7 11,2

3 406 Maes Emily Gym Izegem 2011 B13 10 4,2 4,2 3,9 4,05 10,2

4 409 Kapers Laura Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2011 B13 10 4,1 4,3 4,2 4,25 9,9

5 404 Ramaekers Yluna Olympia Houthalen 2011 B13 10 3 3,6 3,2 3,4 9,6

6 405 Devisch Camille TK Vlamertinge 2011 B13 10 3,3 4,0 3,7 3,85 9,5

7 401 Vercammen Hanne Blijf jong 2011 B13 10 2,6 3,8 3,3 3,55 9,1

8 400 Verzilova Mylana OTV Nazareth VZW 2011 B13 10 3,5 4,8 4,6 4,7 8,8

9 407 Guaillas Calva Sara Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2011 B13 10 2,9 4,6 4,8 4,7 8,2

10 402 De Nil Emérence GymMax vzw 2011 B13 10 2,8 5,8 4,3 5,05 7,8


